
/JI,ITRlCT SCHOo/_ HOARD OF lAKE COUNTY Page 

HUDGETAMENDMENT 1 of 1 

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNlAI' 
Amendmenl JOOO-05 

TOTAL REVENUE, APPROPRIATIONS AND FUND BALANCES 

Audited Fund Balance 71112014 AFR 58,532,228.00 

REVENUES 

REVESlfE NAME A"D CODE AS OF 01/31115 

AS OF 02/28/2015 

INCREASE DECREASE REVISED BUDGET 

000 0.00 000 

0.00 0.00 160,000.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 148,833.00 
0.00 0.00 000 
0.00 0.00 798,403.00 
0.00 000 0,00 
0.00 0.00 631,898.00 
0,00 000 190,705.45 
0.00 0,00 24,857,13400 
000 000 11,000,000,00 

38,618.53 0.00 54,028.26 
13,160.33 0,00 14,430.50 

0,00 0,00 000 
0.00 0.00 0,00 
0.00 0.00 700.000.00 

241,739.40 0.00 1,741,739.40 
0,00 000 0.00 
0,00 0.00 0,00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 
000 0.00 000 
0.00 0.00 0.00 
0,00 0.00 0,00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 
0,00 0,00 0.00 

Mise Fed Thru State Revenue 

CO&DS Distributed 
Interest on Undist CO&DS 
Racing Commission Funds 
Mise State Revenue 
PECO 
Class Sizc Reduction/Capital Outlay 
Charter School Capital Outlay Fund 
Other Mise State Revenue 
Dlst Voted Capital Improvement 
Local Sales Tax 
Tax Redemptions 
Interest on Investments 
Gifts, Grants. & Bequests 
Mise local Sources 
Miscellaneous Revenue 
Impact Fees 
Refunds of Prior Y r Exp 
Transfers from General Fund 
SBE/COBI Bond Proceeds 
Sales Surtax Bonds 
Sale of land 
Ins Loss Recoveries 
Other loss Recovery 
Proceeds - COP Issue 
Premium on Sale of Bonds 

3299 

3321 
3325 
3341 
3390 
3391 
3396 
3397 
3399 
3413 
3418 
3421 
3431 
3440 
3490 
3495 
3496 
3497 
3610 
3711 
3716 
3731 
3740 
3742 
3750 
3791 

0.00 

160,000.00 
0.00 

148,833.00 
0.00 

798,403.00 
0.00 

63 I ,898.00 
190,705,45 

24,857,134,00 
11,000,000.00 

15,409,73 
1,270.17 

0.00 
0.00 

700,000.00 
1.500,000.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
000 
0,00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

40,003,653.35 293,518.26 

Net Increase (Decrease) in Total Revenue 

Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Sources and Fund 
Balance & Beginning Fund Balance 98,535,881.35 

APPROPRIATIONS 

FTNCTlO!,;/OBJECT NAME AND CODE AS OF 01/31115 INCREASE 
~'acilities Acquisition and Construction 

Library Books 7400/6100 0.00 0,00 
Buildings and Fixed f-"quipment 7400/6300 13,586,649.22 000 
Capitalized/NonCap Equipment 7400/6400 4,471,770.45 128.901.88 
Buses 7400!6500 1,757,039,00 0.01 
Land 7400/6600 3,296,356,75 0.00 
Improvements other than Bldgs. 7400/6700 1,675.255.13 61.633.87 
Remodel ing- Renovations 7400/6800 9,254,818.17 0.00 
Computer Software 7400/6900 1,226,853.82 0.00 

Debt Service 
Dues and Fees 9200/7300 11,957.40 000 

Transfer of Funds 
Transfers to General Fund 9700i9100 3.510.000.00 0,00 

Transfers to Debt Service Fund 9700/9200 30,421,163.00 0,00 

Transfers within Capital Srv Fds 9700/9500 

0.00 

DECREASE 

0.00 
107,500.00 

000 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

51,513.89 
17,722.70 

0.00 

0.00 
0,00 

40,297,171,61 

293,518,26 

98,829,399.61 

REVISED Bl'DGET 

0.00 
13,479,149.22 
4,600,672.33 
1,757,039,01 
3,296.356.75 
1,736,889.00 
9,203,304.28 
1,209,131.12 

11,957.40 

3,510,000.00 
30,421,163.00 

69,211,862.94 
!'Iiet Increase (Decrease) in Total Appropriations 

Total Ending Fund Balance (June 30,2015) 29.324,018.41 

Total Appropriations, Transfers and Fund Balance 98,535,881.35 

190,535.76 176,736.59 69,225,662,11 
13,799.17 

279,719.09 0.00 29,603,737.50 

293,518.26 0.00 98,829,399.61 
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Fund 3xxx 

SumofAmt Type 
Fund Post Date Rev # Desc E R Grand Total 

3200 2/28/2015 14-00171 
REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE 
BUDGETED AMOUNT (150.37) (150.37)1 

3200 Total (150.37) (150.37) 
3450 2/27/2015 14-00168 CORRECT APPROPRIATIONS TO MATCH DOE 9,000.00 9,000.00 ' 

3450 Total 9,000.00 9,000.00J 

3500 2/28/2015 14-00172 
REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE 
BUDGETED AMOUNT (1,282.50) (1,282.50) 

3500 Total (1,282.50) (1,282.50) 

3600 2/28/2015 14-00173 
REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE 
BUDGETED AMOUNT 100.78 100.78 

3600 Total 100.78 100.78· 
3710 2/27/2015 14-00162 INCREASE DUE TO ADDITIONAL REVENUES 20.72 (20.72) 0.00 

3710 Total 20.72 (20.72) 0.00 
3720 2/27/2015 14-00162 INCREASE DUE TO ADDITIONAL REVENUES 2.73 (2.731 0.00 

3720 Total 2.73 (2.731 0.00 
3730 2/27/2015 14-00162 INCREASE DUE TO ADDITIONAL REVENUES 52.78 (52.78) 0.00 

3730 Total 52.78 (52.78) 0.00 
3740 2/27/2015 14-00162 INCREASE DUE TO ADDITIONAL REVENUES 3,735.03 (3,735.03) 0.00 

2/28/2015 14-00174 
REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE 
BUDGETED AMOUNT (35,236.05) (35,236.05) 

3740 Total 3,735.03 (38,971.081 (35,236.051 
3750 2/27/2015 14-00162 INCREASE DUE TO ADDITIONAL REVENUES 987.91 (987.91) 0.00 

2/28/2015 14-00175 
REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE 
BUDGETED AMOUNT (1,126.49) (1,126.49) 

3750 Total 987.91 (2,114.40) (1,126.49) 

3930 2/16/2015 14-00143 
BUDGET INCREASE REVENUES FOR IMPACT FEE & 

INTEREST (241,739.40) (241,739.40) 

INTEREST EARN (5,713.63) (5,713.63) 

2/28/2015 14-00177 

REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE 

BUDGETED AMOUNT (3,499.07) (3,499.07) 

3930 Total (250,952.10) (250,952.101 

3931 2/28/2015 14-00178 
REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE 

BUDGETED AMOUNT (72.36) (72.36) 

3931 Total (72.36) (72.36) 

Grand Total 13,799.17 (293,518.26) (279,719.09 


