AS OF 02/28/2015

## DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF LAKE COUNTY BUDGET AMENDMENT CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS Amendment 3000-05

## TOTAL REVENUE, APPROPRIATIONS AND FUND BALANCES

Audited Fund Balance 7/1/2014 AFR

58,532,228.00

		REVENUES			
REVENUE NAME AND CODE		AS OF 01/31/15	INCREASE	DECREASE	REVISED BUDGET
Misc Fed Thru State Revenue	3299	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
CO&DS Distributed	3321	160,000.00	0,00	0.00	160,000.00
Interest on Undist CO&DS	3325	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Racing Commission Funds	3341	148,833.00	0.00	0.00	148,833.00
Misc State Revenue	3390	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
PECO	3391	798,403.00	0.00	0.00	798,403,00
Class Size Reduction/Capital Outlay	3396	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Charter School Capital Outlay Fund	3397	631,898.00	0.00	0.00	631,898.00
Other Misc State Revenue	3399	190,705.45	0.00	0.00	190,705.45
Dist Voted Capital Improvement	3413	24,857,134.00	0.00	00,0	24,857,134.00
Local Sales Tax	3418	11,000,000.00	0.00	0.00	11,000,000.00
Tax Redemptions	3421	15,409.73	38,618.53	0.00	54,028.26
Interest on Investments	3431	1,270.17	13,160.33	0.00	14,430.50
Gifts, Grants, & Bequests	3440	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Misc Local Sources	3490	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Revenue	3495	700,000.00	0.00	0.00	700,000.00
Impact Fees	3496	1,500,000.00	241,739.40	0.00	1,741,739.40
Refunds of Prior Yr Exp	3497	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Transfers from General Fund	<b>36</b> 10	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SBE/COBI Bond Proceeds	3711	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sales Surtax Bonds	3716	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sale of Land	3731	0.00	0.00	0,00	0.00
Ins Loss Recoveries	3740	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other Loss Recovery	3742	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Proceeds - COP Issue	3750	0.00	0.00	0,00	0.00
Premium on Sale of Bonds	3791	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
		40,003,653.35	293,518.26	0.00	40,297,171.61
Net Increase (Decrease) in Total Revenue					293,518.26
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing	Sources and Fund	98.535.881.35			
,	Sources and Fund	98,535,881.35 APPROPRIATIONS			293,518.26 98,829,399.61
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance	Sources and Fund	APPROPRIATIONS	INCREASE	DECREASE	98,829,399.61
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE	Sources and Fund		<u>INCREASE</u>	<u>DECREASE</u>	
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction	Sources and Fund	APPROPRIATIONS	INCREASE 0.00	DECREASE 0.00	98,829,399.61
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE		AS OF 01/31/15			98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction  Library Books	7400/6100	AS OF 01/31/15 0.00	0.00	0.00	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction  Library Books  Buildings and Fixed Equipment	7400/6100 7400/6300	AS OF 01/31/15 0.00 13,586,649.22	0.00	0.00	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400	AS OF 01/31/15  0,00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45	0.00 0.00 128,901.88	0.00 107,500.00 0.00	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500	AS OF 01/31/15  0,00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00	0,00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500 7400/6600	AS OF 01/31/15  0.00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00 3,296,356.75	0.00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01 0.00	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01 3,296,356.75
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land Improvements other than Bldgs.	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500 7400/6600 7400/6700	APPROPRIATIONS  AS OF 01/31/15  0.00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00 3,296,356.75 1,675,255.13	0.00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01 0.00 61,633.87	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01 3,296,356.75 1,736,889.00
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land Improvements other than Bldgs. Remodeling-Renovations	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500 7400/6600 7400/6700 7400/6800	AS OF 01/31/15  0.00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00 3,296,356.75 1,675,255.13 9,254,818.17	0.00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01 0.00 61,633.87 0.00	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,513.89	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01 3,296,356.75 1,736,889.00 9,203,304.28
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land Improvements other than Bldgs. Remodeling-Renovations Computer Software	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500 7400/6600 7400/6700 7400/6800	AS OF 01/31/15  0.00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00 3,296,356.75 1,675,255.13 9,254,818.17	0.00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01 0.00 61,633.87 0.00	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,513.89	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01 3,296,356.75 1,736,889.00 9,203,304.28
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land Improvements other than Bidgs. Remodeling-Renovations Computer Software	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500 7400/6600 7400/6700 7400/6800 7400/6900	APPROPRIATIONS  AS OF 01/31/15  0.00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00 3,296,356.75 1,675,255.13 9,254,818.17 1,226,853.82	0.00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01 0.00 61,633.87 0.00 0.00	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,513.89 17,722.70	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01 3,296,356.75 1,736,889.00 9,203,304.28 1,209,131.12
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land Improvements other than Bldgs. Remodeling-Renovations Computer Software  Debt Service Dues and Fees	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500 7400/6500 7400/6700 7400/6800 7400/6900 9200/7300	APPROPRIATIONS  AS OF 01/31/15  0.00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00 3,296,356.75 1,675,255.13 9,254,818.17 1,226,853.82  11,957.40  3,510,000.00	0.00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01 0.00 61,633.87 0.00 0.00	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,513.89 17,722.70	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01 3,296,356.75 1,736,889.00 9,203,304.28 1,209,131.12  11,957.40 3,510,000.00
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land Improvements other than Bldgs. Remodeling-Renovations Computer Software  Debt Service Dues and Fees  Transfer of Funds	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500 7400/6600 7400/6700 7400/6800 7400/6900	APPROPRIATIONS  AS OF 01/31/15  0.00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00 3,296,356.75 1,675,255.13 9,254,818.17 1,226,853.82	0.00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01 0.00 61,633.87 0.00 0.00	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,513.89 17,722.70	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01 3,296,356.75 1,736,889.00 9,203,304.28 1,209,131.12
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land Improvements other than Bldgs. Remodeling-Renovations Computer Software  Debt Service Dues and Fees  Transfer of Funds Transfers to General Fund	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500 7400/6500 7400/6700 7400/6800 7400/6900 9200/7300	APPROPRIATIONS  AS OF 01/31/15  0.00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00 3,296,356.75 1,675,255.13 9,254,818.17 1,226,853.82  11,957.40  3,510,000.00 30,421,163.00	0.00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01 0.00 61,633.87 0.00 0.00	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,513.89 17,722.70 0.00	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01 3,296,356.75 1,736,889.00 9,203,304.28 1,209,131.12  11,957.40 3,510,000.00 30,421,163.00
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land Improvements other than Bldgs. Remodeling-Renovations Computer Software  Debt Service Dues and Fees  Transfer of Funds Transfers to General Fund Transfers to Debt Service Fund	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500 7400/6600 7400/6700 7400/6900 9200/7300 9700/9100 9700/9200 9700/9500	APPROPRIATIONS  AS OF 01/31/15  0.00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00 3,296,356.75 1,675,255.13 9,254,818.17 1,226,853.82  11,957.40  3,510,000.00	0.00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01 0.00 61,633.87 0.00 0.00	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,513.89 17,722.70	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01 3,296,356.75 1,736,889.00 9,203,304.28 1,209,131.12  11,957.40 3,510,000.00
Total Estimated Revenues, Other Finanacing Balance & Beginning Fund Balance  FUNCTION/OBJECT NAME AND CODE Facilities Acquisition and Construction Library Books Buildings and Fixed Equipment Capitalized/NonCap Equipment Buses Land Improvements other than Bldgs. Remodeling-Renovations Computer Software  Debt Service Dues and Fees  Transfer of Funds Transfers to General Fund Transfers to Debt Service Fund Transfers within Capital Srv Fds	7400/6100 7400/6300 7400/6400 7400/6500 7400/6600 7400/6700 7400/6900 9200/7300 9700/9100 9700/9200 9700/9500	APPROPRIATIONS  AS OF 01/31/15  0.00 13,586,649.22 4,471,770.45 1,757,039.00 3,296,356.75 1,675,255.13 9,254,818.17 1,226,853.82  11,957.40  3,510,000.00 30,421,163.00	0.00 0.00 128,901.88 0.01 0.00 61,633.87 0.00 0.00	0.00 107,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,513.89 17,722.70 0.00	98,829,399.61  REVISED BUDGET  0.00 13,479,149.22 4,600,672.33 1,757,039.01 3,296,356.75 1,736,889.00 9,203,304.28 1,209,131.12  11,957.40  3,510,000.00 30,421,163.00  69,225,662.11

## Fund 3xxx

Sum of Amt				Туре		
Fund	Post Date	Rev#	Desc	E	R	Grand Total
			REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE			
3200	2/28/2015	14-00171	BUDGETED AMOUNT		(150.37)	(150.37
3200 Total					(150.37)	(150.37
3450	2/27/2015	14-00168	CORRECT APPROPRIATIONS TO MATCH DOE	9,000.00		9,000.00
3450 Total				9,000.00		9,000.00
			REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE			
3500	2/28/2015	14-00172	BUDGETED AMOUNT		(1,282.50)	(1,282.50
3500 Total					(1,282.50)	(1,282.50
			REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE			
3600	2/28/2015	14-00173	BUDGETED AMOUNT		100.78	100.78
3600 Total					100.78	100.78
3710	2/27/2015	14-00162	INCREASE DUE TO ADDITIONAL REVENUES	20.72	(20.72)	0.00
3710 Total				20.72	(20.72)	0.00
3720	2/27/2015	14-00162	INCREASE DUE TO ADDITIONAL REVENUES	2.73	(2.73)	0.00
3720 Total				2.73	(2.73)	0.00
3730	2/27/2015	14-00162	INCREASE DUE TO ADDITIONAL REVENUES	52.78	(52.78)	0.00
3730 Total				52.78	(52.78)	0.00
3740	2/27/2015	14-00162	INCREASE DUE TO ADDITIONAL REVENUES	3,735.03	(3,735.03)	0.00
			REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE		<u> </u>	
	2/28/2015	14-00174	BUDGETED AMOUNT		(35,236.05)	(35,236.05
3740 Total				3,735.03	(38,971.08)	(35,236.05
3750	2/27/2015	14-00162	INCREASE DUE TO ADDITIONAL REVENUES	987.91	(987.91)	0.00
			REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE			
	2/28/2015	14-00175	BUDGETED AMOUNT		(1,126.49)	(1,126.49
3750 Total				987.91	(2,114.40)	(1,126.49
			BUDGET INCREASE REVENUES FOR IMPACT FEE &			
3930	2/16/2015	14-00143	INTEREST		(241,739.40)	(241,739.40
			INTEREST EARN		(5,713.63)	(5,713.63
			REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE		, ,	
	2/28/2015	14-00177	BUDGETED AMOUNT		(3,499.07)	(3,499.07
3930 Total					(250,952.10)	(250,952.10
			REV FOR REVENUE RECEIVED ABOVE THE		,,,	1
3931	2/28/2015	14-00178	BUDGETED AMOUNT		(72.36)	(72.36
3931 Total					(72.36)	(72.36
Grand Total				13,799.17	(293,518.26)	(279,719.09